990060793 10/12/2017

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD99004

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHINA NATIONAL INVESTMENT & GUARANTY CO., LTD.	08/08/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CHINA NATIONAL INVESTMENT AND GUARANTY CORPORATION	
Address:	9 Floor,	
	Office Building of Jin yu Plaza,	
	100 Xisanhuan Beilu,	
	Haidian District	
	100048 Beijing	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	Corporation	
Entity Country:	China	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79078264

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: CHINA NATIONAL

INVESTMENT AND GUARANTY CORPORATION

Address: 9 Floor,

Office Building of Jin yu Plaza,

100 Xisanhuan Beilu, Haidian District

100048 Beijing

Country: CN

990060793 TRADEMARK REEL: 006167 FRAME: 0738

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006167 FRAME: 0739

RECORDED: 10/12/2017